
2.78

2.65

3.07

3.31

2.76

2.78

3.00

2.89

2.92

2.86

2.84

2.89

2.87

3.16

2.61

3.272.82

2.58

 P2B

 O3X  O2X

 O1X

 C5N

 C6N

 C4N

 C7N

 N7N

 O7N

 C3N

 C2N
 N1N

 C1D

 C2D

 O2D  C3D

 O3D

 O4D

 C4D
 C5D

 O5D

 PN 

 O2N

 O1N

 O3 

 N3A

 C4A

 C2A
 N1A

 C6A N6A

 C5A

 N7A

 C8A

 N9A
 C1B

 O2B

 C2B

 C3B

 O3B

 O4B
 C4B

 C5B

 O5B

 PA 

 O2A

 O1A

 CZ 
 NH2

 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 NH2
 NH1

 NE 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG1

 CD1

 CB 

 CG2

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 SD 

 CE 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ 

 OH 

 CE2

 CE1

 CD2

 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CZ3

 CH2 CZ2

 CE3

 CE2
 NE1

 CD2
 CD1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 
 SG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1
 CB 

 C  

 O  
 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG  CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C   O  

 CA 
 N  

 CB 

 CG2

 OG1  C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CD 

 OE2

 OE1

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

Gly 418(A)

Gly 225(A)

Gly 251(A)

Ala 322(A)

Gly 323(A)

Pro 346(A)

Gly 229(A)

Leu 324(A)

Phe 369(A)

Ser 370(A)

Trp 411(A)

Pro 412(A)

Ndp 601(A)

Arg 252(A)

Arg 228(A)

Ile 230(A)

Met 419(A)

Tyr 386(A)

Lys 347(A)

Trp 414(A)

Cys 321(A)

Asn 413(A)

Glu 253(A)

Lys 274(A)

Thr 227(A)

Glu 345(A)


